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	Institution
	Head of TE Program
	Telephone
	Email

	Bellevue University
1000 Galvin Road South
Bellevue, NE 68005
	Susan Alford
	402.557.7131
	salford@bellevue.edu

	Chadron State College
10th & Main Streets
Chadron, NE 69337
	
Catherine Rust
	
308.432.6330
	
crust@csc.edu

	College of Saint Mary
7000 Mercy Road
Omaha, NE 68106
	
Lisa Nelson
	
402.399.2606
	
lnelson@csm.edu

	Concordia University
800 North Columbia
Seward, NE 68434
	
Lorinda Sankey
	
402-643-7385
	
Lorinda.Sankey@cune.edu

	Creighton University
2500 California Plaza
Omaha, NE 68178
	
Jean Hearn
	
402.280.4905
	
jeanhearn@creighton.edu

	Doane University
1014 Boswell
Crete, NE 68333
	
Tim Frey
	
402.826.8648
	
timothy.frey@doane.edu

	Hastings College
710 North Turner Avenue 
Hastings, NE 68901
	
Darci Karr
	
402.461.7304
	
dkarr@hastings.edu

	Midland University
900 North Clarkson
Fremont, NE 68025
	
Nancy Christensen
	
402.941.6400
	
christensen@midlandu.edu

	Nebraska Wesleyan University
5000 St. Paul
Lincoln, NE 68504
	
Tanya Martin
	
402.465.2309
	
tmartin@nebrwesleyan.edu

	Peru State College
Box 10
Peru, Ne 68421
	
Sarah Hartman 
	
402-872-2244
	
SHartman@peru.edu

	Union College
3800 South 48th Street
Lincoln, NE 68506
	
Peter Adams
	
402.486.2600
	
12eter.adams@uau.edu

	University of Nebraska at Kearney
1615 W. 24th Street
Kearney, NE 68849
	
Mark Reid
	
308.865.8265
	
reidm@unk.edu

	University of Nebraska - Lincoln
233 Mabel Lee Hall
Lincoln, NE 68588-0371
	
Dr. Jeff Reese
	
402.472.2913
	                      jreese11@unl.edu

	University of Nebraska at Omaha
6001 Dodge Street Roskens Hall
Omaha, NE 68182
	
Kelly Gomez Johnson
	
402.554.4140
	
kgomezjohnson@unomaha.edu

	Wayne State College
1111 Main Street
Wayne, NE 68787
	
Kym Acuna
	
402.375.7164
	kyacunal@wsc.edu

	York University
1125 East 8th 
York, NE 68467
	
Erin DeHart
	
402.363.5684
	
edehart@york.edu
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